Coed 2 Person Relay Team

DAVE REYNOLDS BIATHLON 2023

Group Name
BrightLark
Chishton
Foster Oldies
Glade-iators
Jarecki/Willmot
Life is Good
Lisa & Bill
Orange Crush
Pauly
RBRC
Sea Serpents
Surf and Turf
Sweet-LaBarre
Team Sweeney

Team TriCoach

Male 2 Person Relay Team
Group Name
Chase/Henry

Discipline Equals Freedom

Lantz
Sea Legs
T and P Healy

Team Pyler

Female 2 Person Relay Team
Group Name
Allie & Anna
AnnieGranny

Big Dawgs
Coast Busters
Foster Kiddos

Good Vibes

Legs Miserables
Margarita Mamas
Marykate + Mary DBP
Murrays

Pretty Tired
Ryan Sisters

Sam & Kate

Team Droge/Murray

The Arnold's

Youth 2-Person Relay Team

Group Name

Bib #
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

Group Bib #|Group Gender Type

416
417
418
419
420
421

Group Bib #|Group Gender Type

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

Group Bib #|Group Gender Type

Group Gender Type

Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed
Coed

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Member #1
Randy Ennis
Nicole Bailey Ashton
Brandt Foster
Dusty Shockley
Jack Willmot
Stephen Spence
William Snyder
Jeff Gravatt
Rawley Florax
Mary Beth Hutton
jaclyn Gibboney
Bryan Brown
Sedar Labarre
Alyssa Sweeney

Betsy Tootell

Member #1

Henry Bright
Jake Pangle
Richard Lantz
Mark Evans

Tyler Healy

Paul Edelman

Member #1
Allie Sweeney
Susan Smith
Rayne Sheats
Adrianne Vasey
sophie foster
Victoria Evans
Ella Brinster
Karen Hutchison
Mary Wennberg
Amy Murray
Amy Brinster
Rachael Ryan
Samantha Sweeney
Deidre Murray
Becky Arnold

Member #1

Member #1 Giveaway
LG
MD
LG
LG
MD
LG
XL
XL
LG
SM
SM
XL
MD
SM
MD

Member #1 Giveaway
LG
LG
XL
LG
MD
LG

Member #1 Giveaway
SM
XL
SM
MD
SM
MD
SM
SM
SM
MD
SM
SM
SM
LG
LG

Member #1 Giveaway

Member #2
Jessica Ennis
Brandt Chi
Christine Foster
Susie Mitchell
Kristine Jarecki
Heather Alleman
Lisa Wagner
Jenny Seth
Peyton Weaver
Bobby Hutton
Mike Dobbs
Haley Schweizer
Kimberly Sweet
Dave Sweeney

Bruce Clayton

Member #2
Chase Sims
James Klein

Gus Lantz
Parker Edge
Patrick Healy
Tyler Blandin

Member #2
Anna Bockius
Annelise Smith

Dionn Stevenson
Anne Ruminski
Julia Foster
Ellen Kline
Nooshin Brinster
JULIA GORMAN
Mary Keegan
Meghan Murray
Neda Brinster

Kate Lynch
Kate Bockius

Kayla Droge
Debbie Arnold

Member #2 Giveaway]
SM
MD

WSM
MD
SM
SM
SM
SM
LG
SM
MD
LG

WSM
MD
SM

Member #2 Giveaway
MD
MD
SM
MD
SM
MD

Member #2 Giveaway
SM
SM
LG
SM

WSM
MD
SM
MD
SM
SM
SM
XL
SM
MD
SM




