		DAVE REY	NOLDS BIATHL	ON 2023		
Coed 2 Person Relay Team						
Group Name	Bib #	Group Gender Type	Member #1	Member #1 Giveaway	Member #2	Member #2 Giveawa
BrightLark	401	Coed	Randy Ennis	LG	Jessica Ennis	SM
Chishton	402	Coed	Nicole Bailey Ashton	MD	Brandt Chi	MD
Foster Oldies	403	Coed	Brandt Foster	LG	Christine Foster	WSM
Glade-iators	404	Coed	Dusty Shockley	LG	Susie Mitchell	MD
Jarecki/Willmot	405	Coed	Jack Willmot	MD	Kristine Jarecki	SM
Life is Good	406	Coed	Stephen Spence	LG	Heather Alleman	SM
Lisa & Bill	407	Coed	William Snyder	XL	Lisa Wagner	SM
Orange Crush	408	Coed	Jeff Gravatt	XL	Jenny Seth	SM
Pauly	409	Coed	Rawley Florax	LG	Peyton Weaver	LG
RBRC	410	Coed	Mary Beth Hutton	SM	Bobby Hutton	SM
Sea Serpents	411	Coed	jaclyn Gibboney	SM	Mike Dobbs	MD
Surf and Turf	412	Coed	Bryan Brown	XL	Haley Schweizer	
Sweet-LaBarre	413	Coed	Sedar Labarre	MD	Kimberly Sweet	WSM
Team Sweeney	414	Coed	Alyssa Sweeney	SM	Dave Sweeney	MD
Team TriCoach	414	Coed	Betsy Tootell	MD	Bruce Clayton	SM
ream modach	710	Occu	Botsy Footon	IVID	Bruce Glayton	OW
Mala 2 Parson Polay Toom						
Male 2 Person Relay Team Group Name	Group Bik #	Group Gender Type	Member #1	Member #1 Giveaway	Member #2	Member #2 Giveaway
<u> </u>	· ·			LG	Chase Sims	MD
Chase/Henry	416	Male	Henry Bright			
Discipline Equals Freedom	417	Male	Jake Pangle	LG	James Klein	MD
Lantz	418	Male	Richard Lantz	XL	Gus Lantz	SM
Sea Legs	419	Male	Mark Evans	LG	Parker Edge	MD
T and P Healy	420	Male	Tyler Healy	MD	Patrick Healy	SM
Team Pyler	421	Male	Paul Edelman	LG	Tyler Blandin	MD
Female 2 Person Relay Team						
Group Name	·	Group Gender Type		Member #1 Giveaway		Member #2 Giveaway
Allie & Anna	422	Female	Allie Sweeney	SM	Anna Bockius	SM
AnnieGranny	423	Female	Susan Smith	XL	Annelise Smith	SM
Big Dawgs	424	Female	Rayne Sheats	SM	Dionn Stevenson	LG
Coast Busters	425	Female	Adrianne Vasey	MD	Anne Ruminski	SM
Foster Kiddos	426	Female	sophie foster	SM	Julia Foster	WSM
Good Vibes	427	Female	Victoria Evans	MD	Ellen Kline	MD
Legs Miserables	428	Female	Ella Brinster	SM	Nooshin Brinster	
Margarita Mamas	429	Female	Karen Hutchison	SM	JULIA GORMAN	MD
Marykate + Mary DBP	430	Female	Mary Wennberg	SM	Mary Keegan	SM
Murrays	431	Female	Amy Murray	MD	Meghan Murray	SM
Pretty Tired	432	Female	Amy Brinster	SM	Neda Brinster	SM
Ryan Sisters	433	Female	Rachael Ryan	SM	Kate Lynch	XL
Sam & Kate	434	Female	Samantha Sweeney	SM	Kate Bockius	SM
Team Droge/Murray	435	Female	Deidre Murray	LG	Kayla Droge	MD
The Arnold's	436	Female	Becky Arnold	LG	Debbie Arnold	SM
Youth 2-Person Relay Team						
Group Name	Group Bib #	Group Gender Type	Member #1	Member #1 Giveaway		